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	故障输出
	输出形式
	4-20mA
	0-20mA
	1-5V
	0-5V
	0-10V
	2-10V
	输入断线
	2.5mA
	23mA
	0.625V
	5.75V
	11.5V
	1.25V
	负载能力
	输出为电流最大值时
	≤500Ω
	输出为电压最大时
	≥1MΩ
	通信接口
	miniUSB接口
	通信协议
	详见《金升阳Modbus总线协议规则》
	约3mA
	约21mA
	约0.75V
	约5.25V
	约10.5V
	约1.5V
	约22mA
	约22mA
	约5.5V
	约5.5V
	约11V
	约11V

